[ INSTALLATION @ 42 ]

HONDA 750 1983-1984

[ PIECES INCLUSES | PARTS INCLUDED |
1 Attache 1 Hitch
1 Boule 1-7/8”’ 1 Ball 1-7/8”
1 Plaque de chaine de sécurité 1 Safety chain plate
2 Tiges aluminium 2 Aluminium holders
(2 boulons 5/16x3%’’, 2rondelles frein, 2 capuchons chrome 5/16) (2 bolts 5/16x%’’, 2 lock washers , 2 cap nut 5/16)

1- S’attache a Uintérieur des pédales passager (boulon 12mm).

2- Bras d’aluminium boulonnent a coté des clignotants sur le chassis.

1- Both sides to be mounted inside foot-peg (bolt 12 mm).

2- Aluminium hangers bolt beside flashers up frame.

ATTENTION ! Llinstdlateur a la responsabil ité de s assurer que tout, v compris les composartes préassembl ées, soit bien serré avant dutiliser la maoto,

It is the installer’s responsbilidy fo ensure that aoll of The fasteners fincluding preassembled ) are Sahtened before operation of the motoroycle,

1| denray.ca



